
A

1 11652.00

2 390.00

12042.00

3

3

4

B

1

2

3

4

5

6

C

D

E

Salary Break up (For 8 Hrs Duty) Monthly Basis:

House Rent Allowance (Basic + DA) 5%

Total Amount Rupees (A+B)

Skiled Operator

Overhead Profit & Management Charges @ 

____ % on Total of 'C'
____ %

(Total C+D)Gross Total Amount Rs.

Description

MONTHLY PAYMENTS :

Basic

Dearness Allowance

Total (Basic+DA) - 

Other Allowance

Conveyance Allowance

Gross Salary - Total A

STATUTORY OBLIGATION

Provident Fund (Basic + DA)

Leave Salary

(Total A+B)

___%

8.33%

1.25 days

MLWF

Total - B

13.00%

4.75%ESIC (on Basic+DA)

Administration & Uniform, Raincoat, etc 

@____ % of Basic+DA

Bonus

FINANCIAL BID

NIT NO. IGIDR/Tender/2020/ED/03 DATE: 17.01.2020

TENDER NAME: Annual Contract for Operation of Sewage Treatment Plant (STP) at IGIDR Campus

Sr. 

No.



Sr. No. Particulars Quantity Unit

Unit 

Rate/Month 

Rs.

Total 

Amount/Month 

Rs.

Total 

Amount/Annum 

Rs.

1

Annual Operational Contract for 

Sewerage Treatment Plant (STP) at 

IGIDR Campus

1 No.

Date:

*

Summary of Price Bid (Rate Per Month):

Bidder should submit the Financial bid on their company letterhead.

Quoted Amount per Annum in words Rupees

Signature & Stamp of Bidder

Basic Total Amount Rs.

GST @18% Rs.

Gross Total Amount Rs.


