FINANCIAL BID

NIT NO. IGIDR/Tender/2020/ED/03 DATE: 17.01.2020

TENDER NAME: Annual Contract for Operation of Sewage Treatment Plant (STP) at IGIDR Campus

Salary Break up (For 8 Hrs Duty) Monthly Basis:

Sr. No.	Description		Skiled Operator
A	MONTHLY PAYMENTS:		
1	Basic		11652.00
2	Dearness Allowance		390.00
	Total (Basic+DA) -		12042.00
3	House Rent Allowance (Basic + DA)	5%	
3	Other Allowance		
4	Conveyance Allowance		
	Gross Salary - Total A		
В	STATUTORY OBLIGATION		
1	Provident Fund (Basic + DA)	13.00%	
2	ESIC (on Basic+DA)	4.75%	
3	Administration & Uniform, Raincoat, etc @ % of Basic+DA	%	
4	Bonus	8.33%	
5	Leave Salary	1.25 days	
6	MLWF		
	Total - B		
С	Total Amount Rupees (A+B)	(Total A+B)	
D	Overhead Profit & Management Charges @ % on Total of 'C'	%	
E	Gross Total Amount Rs.	(Total C+D)	

Summary of Price Bid (Rate Per Month):

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quantity	Unit	Unit Rate/Month Rs.	Total Amount/Month Rs.	Total Amount/Annum Rs.
	Annual Operational Contract for					
1	Sewerage Treatment Plant (STP) at	1	No.			
	IGIDR Campus					
	Basic Total Amount Rs.					
	GST @18% Rs.					
	Gross					

Quoted Amount per Annum in words Rupees					
Date:	Signature & Stamp of Bidder				

^{*} Bidder should submit the Financial bid on their company letterhead.